
Clasificación:ABSOLUTA
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 71 SAID AITADI SENIOR AR2887 13'58 Zenit Twinner

2 65 ALBERTO SABADO SANZ SENIOR AR871 14'11 Stadium Casablanca

3 42 CAMILO SANTIAGO GIMENEZ SENIOR LO7043 14'22
4 73 JOSE MIGUEL ALLUEVA GARCIA SENIOR AR46 14'26 Simply Scorpio 71

5 325 JAIME ESCRICHE PERALES PROMESA 14'33 Simply Scorpio 71

6 48 ALVARO LOMBARDO SAENZ SENIOR AR559 14'51 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

7 104 JUAN CARLOS DUTREY SORO SENIOR 15'07 Intec­Zoiti

8 184 EL MOUSTAPHA CHAIKAHOUI VETERANO A AR1606 15'10 Zenit Twinner

9 2 JOSE A. CASAJUS CABREJAS SABSOLUTO AR222 15'11 Running Zaragoza

10 26 RAMON SUAREZ POSTIGO SENIOR AR939 15'17 Stadium Casablanca

11 5 RADOUAN BEN ARAFA SABSOLUTO AR141 15'28 Zenit Twinner

12 56 FERNANDO ZORRILLA MEDRANO SENIOR AR246 15'34 Stadium Casablanca

13 40 PABLO DEL CASTILLO MIR SENIOR 15'42 Triatlon Europa

14 191 LUIS DAVID COLCHERO TOMEY VETERANO A ARF 648 15'48 Fertinor Calatayud

15 91 FELIX MOLINA ARGUEDAS SENIOR AR 2378 15'52 Fertinor Calatayud

16 185 JOSE IRISARRI ANTON VETERANO A AR2779 15'58 Zenit Twinner

17 90 JESUS DIMAS CISNEROS PALOMAR SENIOR AR 1928 16'00 Fertinor Calatayud

18 94 JESUS GARCIA COLAS SENIOR AR 1424 16'01 Fertinor Calatayud

19 197 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ EGIDO VETERANO A AR6575 16'01 Stadium Casablanca

20 38 DAVID BAGUENA LOPEZ SENIOR 16'02 Olimpo Zaragoza

21 175 JOSE ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO VETERANO A AR353 16'03 Hinaco Monzon

22 201 DAVID GRACIA GIMENO VETERANO A 16'05 Running Zaragoza

23 49 JOSE LUIS MATIAS NONATO SENIOR AR1025 16'09 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

24 317 BOSCO GOMEZ PUNSAC PROMESA AR2023 16'09 Stadium Casablanca

25 119 SENIOR 16'22
26 47 PABLO SICILIA LOPEZ SENIOR 16'26 Monegrosman Triatlon

27 194 DAVID ANDRES MELUS VETERANO A AR2963 16'31 Zenit Twinner

28 180 JOAQUIN ARIAS VETERANO A AR296 16'34 Stadium Casablanca

29 14 JAVIER LOBO MARTINEZ SENIOR 16'40 Zenit Twinner

30 166 LUIS ROMEO FERRANDO VETERANO A AR2590 16'41 Stadium Casablanca

31 137 RUBEN GIMENO HARO VETERANO A 16'41 Stadium Casablanca

32 323 ALEJANDRO CASAS GARCIA PROMESA ARF754 16'50 Atletico Ejea

33 93 DANIEL VERA PALACIN SENIOR ARF 645 17'01 Fertinor Calatayud

34 15 PABLO LOBO MARTINEZ SENIOR 17'07 Running Zaragoza

35 196 SERGIO GARCIA PINILLA VETERANO A 17'07 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

36 182 DAVID VERA JIMENEZ VETERANO A ARF349 17'14 Atletismo La Almunia

37 50 JAVIER PEREZ HERRERO SENIOR AR0764 17'18 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

38 154 IñAKI LOREN EZQUERRO VETERANO A 17'24 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

39 153 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ TARODO VETERANO A AR1058 17'35 Stadium Casablanca

40 195 SERGIO UBEDA APARICIO VETERANO A 17'47 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

41 151 TEODORO FERRER GRACIA VETERANO A AR337 17'48 Stadium Casablanca

42 324 VICTOR MARTORELL GIMENEZ PROMESA AR2747 18'15 Simply Scorpio 71

43 108 JUAN RIZANCHA MIGUEL SENIOR 18'23
44 101 SERGIO TURULL SERRATOSA SENIOR 18'26
45 165 CARLOS TORRES MIGUEL VETERANO A 19'04 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

46 7 CESAR REMARTINEZ MARTINEZ SENIOR 19'15 Running Zaragoza

47 163 JOSE IGNACIO SALVADOR SANCHEZ VETERANO A 19'34
48 127 OSCAR DOMINGO INDIA VETERANO A 19'39
49 164 VICTOR LALANZA PUYOLES VETERANO A 19'48
50 192 DAVID BLAS GALVEZ VETERANO A EN TRÁMITE 19'55 Fertinor Calatayud

51 316 SALEH AHMED FAL PROMESA AR2135 20'07 Simply Scorpio 71

52 139 FERNANDO SOLAESA PEñALOSA VETERANO A 20'22

53 177 DAVID SERRANO MONCLUS VETERANO A ARF 720 21'34 Trials Zgz



Clasificación:ABSOLUTA
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 359 RAQUEL MIRO GARCIA SENIOR AR3002 16'38 Simply Scorpio 71

2 378 SUSANA ARRUA CARRASCO SENIOR 16'50 Simply Scorpio 71

3 405 LUISA LARRAGA CACHO VETERANO A AR539 16'57 Simply Scorpio 71

4 379 LINA DIAZ CLAVERO SENIOR 17'33 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

5 371 EVA MARIA MOREDA GABALDON SENIOR 2233776891 17'43 Inca Garden Hotels

6 396 XANDRA MENDEZ PARAJE VETERANO A AR2790 18'03 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

7 361 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES SENIOR AR712 18'09 Intec­Zoiti

8 374 NOELIA BERNAD HERNANDEZ SENIOR 18'15 Running Zaragoza

9 411 DAMARIS ALONSO HUERTA VETERANO B 18'20 Transmendoza

10 331 ISABEL LINARES MARTINEZ JUVENIL 2493 18'24 Simply Scorpio 71

11 395 MERCHE GOMEZ PERERA VETERANO A ARF631 18'47 Atletismo Utebo

12 358 ANA REVILLA BONED SENIOR AR3040 18'52 Stadium Casablanca

13 329 DANIELA MARTINEZ SEGURA JUVENIL ARE2436 18'53 Simply Scorpio 71

14 354 LAURA SAEZ GARCES PROMESA AR2640 19'09 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

15 370 ANA ARTEAGA CRUZ SENIOR AR3015 19'11 Simply Scorpio 71

16 335 MARTA PINTANEL RAYMUNDO JUVENIL 19'31 Stadium Casablanca

17 336 ANDREA PUIVECINO LOPEZ JUVENIL 19'31
18 414 CRISTINA JIMENEZ JIMENEZ VETERANO B AR501 19'32 Olimpo Integral

19 352 LAURA SALVADOR CHAVARRIA PROMESA AR1580 19'56 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

20 367 SARA BAREAS BUENO SENIOR 20'09 Triatlon Europa

21 350 ISABEL MATIAS NONATO PROMESA AR1581 20'09 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

22 380 JOANA ABADIA RECI SENIOR 20'14
23 328 LORENA SISAMON JUVENIL 20'19 Grupo Ciempies

24 421 ADELA DE LA CRUZ TRINADO VETERANO B ARF554 21'02 Atletismo Utebo

25 363 SONIA PEREZ HERRERO SENIOR AR0765 21'02 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

26 400 AMAYA AZNAR BRIEBA VETERANO A AR106 21'12 Stadium Casablanca

27 386 ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES VETERANO A AR2989 21'25 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

28 406 ANA CRISTINA BLASCO SERRANO VETERANO A 22'13
29 397 SARA GARCIA ARAU VETERANO A ARF 823 22'17 Trials Zgz

30 346 BIANCA ACOSTA MERCADO JUNIOR ARF713 22'31 Simply Scorpio 71

31 423 MARIA TERESA BLANC CERA VETERANO B 22'42
32 343 LEYRE MARTIN KAPELL JUNIOR ARP750 23'45 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

33 330 CRISTINA FRANCO GARCIA JUVENIL AR2441 23'48 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

34 387 MARTA BLANCO HERNANDEZ VETERANO A 25'56
35 388 ALICIA PEREZ LAHOZ VETERANO A 26'42



Clasificación:SENIOR
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 71 SAID AITADI SENIOR AR2887 13'58 Zenit Twinner

2 65 ALBERTO SABADO SANZ SENIOR AR871 14'11 Stadium Casablanca

3 42 CAMILO SANTIAGO GIMENEZ SENIOR LO7043 14'22
4 73 JOSE MIGUEL ALLUEVA GARCIA SENIOR AR46 14'26 Simply Scorpio 71

5 48 ALVARO LOMBARDO SAENZ SENIOR AR559 14'51 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

6 104 JUAN CARLOS DUTREY SORO SENIOR 15'07 Intec­Zoiti

7 2 JOSE A. CASAJUS CABREJAS SABSOLUTO AR222 15'11 Running Zaragoza

8 26 RAMON SUAREZ POSTIGO SENIOR AR939 15'17 Stadium Casablanca

9 5 RADOUAN BEN ARAFA SABSOLUTO AR141 15'28 Zenit Twinner

10 56 FERNANDO ZORRILLA MEDRANO SENIOR AR246 15'34 Stadium Casablanca

11 40 PABLO DEL CASTILLO MIR SENIOR 15'42 Triatlon Europa

12 91 FELIX MOLINA ARGUEDAS SENIOR AR 2378 15'52 Fertinor Calatayud

13 90 JESUS DIMAS CISNEROS PALOMAR SENIOR AR 1928 16'00 Fertinor Calatayud

14 94 JESUS GARCIA COLAS SENIOR AR 1424 16'01 Fertinor Calatayud

15 38 DAVID BAGUENA LOPEZ SENIOR 16'02 Olimpo Zaragoza

16 49 JOSE LUIS MATIAS NONATO SENIOR AR1025 16'09 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

17 119 SENIOR 16'22
18 47 PABLO SICILIA LOPEZ SENIOR 16'26 Monegrosman Triatlon

19 14 JAVIER LOBO MARTINEZ SENIOR 16'40 Zenit Twinner

20 93 DANIEL VERA PALACIN SENIOR ARF 645 17'01 Fertinor Calatayud

21 15 PABLO LOBO MARTINEZ SENIOR 17'07 Running Zaragoza

22 50 JAVIER PEREZ HERRERO SENIOR AR0764 17'18 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

23 108 JUAN RIZANCHA MIGUEL SENIOR 18'23
24 101 SERGIO TURULL SERRATOSA SENIOR 18'26
25 7 CESAR REMARTINEZ MARTINEZ SENIOR 19'15 Running Zaragoza



Clasificación:SENIOR
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 359 RAQUEL MIRO GARCIA SENIOR AR3002 16'38 Simply Scorpio 71

2 378 SUSANA ARRUA CARRASCO SENIOR 16'50 Simply Scorpio 71

3 379 LINA DIAZ CLAVERO SENIOR 17'33 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

4 371 EVA MARIA MOREDA GABALDON SENIOR 2233776891 17'43 Inca Garden Hotels

5 361 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES SENIOR AR712 18'09 Intec­Zoiti

6 374 NOELIA BERNAD HERNANDEZ SENIOR 18'15 Running Zaragoza

7 358 ANA REVILLA BONED SENIOR AR3040 18'52 Stadium Casablanca

8 370 ANA ARTEAGA CRUZ SENIOR AR3015 19'11 Simply Scorpio 71

9 367 SARA BAREAS BUENO SENIOR 20'09 Triatlon Europa

10 380 JOANA ABADIA RECI SENIOR 20'14
11 363 SONIA PEREZ HERRERO SENIOR AR0765 21'02 ADA Jeronimo Zurita



Clasificación:VETERANOA
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 184 EL MOUSTAPHA CHAIKAHOUI VETERANO A AR1606 15'10 Zenit Twinner

2 191 LUIS DAVID COLCHERO TOMEY VETERANO A ARF 648 15'48 Fertinor Calatayud

3 185 JOSE IRISARRI ANTON VETERANO A AR2779 15'58 Zenit Twinner

4 197 ENRIQUE MARTINEZ EGIDO VETERANO A AR6575 16'01 Stadium Casablanca

5 175 JOSE ANTONIO DE LA FUENTE ROMERO VETERANO A AR353 16'03 Hinaco Monzon

6 201 DAVID GRACIA GIMENO VETERANO A 16'05 Running Zaragoza

7 194 DAVID ANDRES MELUS VETERANO A AR2963 16'31 Zenit Twinner

8 180 JOAQUIN ARIAS VETERANO A AR296 16'34 Stadium Casablanca

9 166 LUIS ROMEO FERRANDO VETERANO A AR2590 16'41 Stadium Casablanca

10 137 RUBEN GIMENO HARO VETERANO A 16'41 Stadium Casablanca

11 196 SERGIO GARCIA PINILLA VETERANO A 17'07 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

12 182 DAVID VERA JIMENEZ VETERANO A ARF349 17'14 Atletismo La Almunia

13 154 IñAKI LOREN EZQUERRO VETERANO A 17'24 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

14 153 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ TARODO VETERANO A AR1058 17'35 Stadium Casablanca

15 195 SERGIO UBEDA APARICIO VETERANO A 17'47 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

16 151 TEODORO FERRER GRACIA VETERANO A AR337 17'48 Stadium Casablanca

17 165 CARLOS TORRES MIGUEL VETERANO A 19'04 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

18 163 JOSE IGNACIO SALVADOR SANCHEZ VETERANO A 19'34
19 127 OSCAR DOMINGO INDIA VETERANO A 19'39
20 164 VICTOR LALANZA PUYOLES VETERANO A 19'48
21 192 DAVID BLAS GALVEZ VETERANO A EN TRÁMITE 19'55 Fertinor Calatayud

22 139 FERNANDO SOLAESA PEñALOSA VETERANO A 20'22
23 177 DAVID SERRANO MONCLUS VETERANO A ARF 720 21'34 Trials Zgz



Clasificación:VETERANOA
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 405 LUISA LARRAGA CACHO VETERANO A AR539 16'57 Simply Scorpio 71

2 396 XANDRA MENDEZ PARAJE VETERANO A AR2790 18'03 Running Zgz­Fisio Zgz

3 395 MERCHE GOMEZ PERERA VETERANO A ARF631 18'47 Atletismo Utebo

4 400 AMAYA AZNAR BRIEBA VETERANO A AR106 21'12 Stadium Casablanca

5 386 ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES VETERANO A AR2989 21'25 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

6 406 ANA CRISTINA BLASCO SERRANO VETERANO A 22'13
7 397 SARA GARCIA ARAU VETERANO A ARF 823 22'17 Trials Zgz

8 387 MARTA BLANCO HERNANDEZ VETERANO A 25'56
9 388 ALICIA PEREZ LAHOZ VETERANO A 26'42



Clasificación:VETERANOB
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 240 JOSE A. CASAJUS CABREJAS VETERANO B AR222 16'22 Running Zaragoza

2 239 JESUS VILLANUEVA ANGULO VETERANO B AR2733 16'34 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

3 269 FRANCISCO ARRANZ ARRANZ VETERANO B ARF732 16'41 Zaragoza Atletismo

4 245 JAVIER ORENSANZ GIL VETERANO B ARF 463 16'51 Trials Zgz

5 259 JULIO CESAR SIMBAñA NASIMBA VETERANO B 16'58 Running Zaragoza

6 223 JOSE MIGUEL ENGUITA GIL VETERANO B 16'59 alabike.com

7 234 JUAN R PLANA GRASA VETERANO B AR2279 17'05 Atletismo Barbastro

8 267 FCO JAVIER DORADO QUINTANA VETERANO B AR299 17'06 Hinaco Monzon

9 263 ALFONSO SERRANO MARTINEZ VETERANO B AR 919 17'06 Fertinor Calatayud

10 271 EDUARDO DAVIÑA MARTINEZ VETERANO B 17'07
11 228 ARTURO LANDA VICENTE VETERANO B 17'36 C.M. Ibonciecho

12 246 ADOLFO ESPLIGARES ZUECO VETERANO B ARF 332 17'44 Trials Zgz

13 152 JUAN CARLOS GRAUS VETERANO B AR465 17'53 Stadium Casablanca

14 236 SANTIAGO SALVADOR PORTERO VETERANO B AR2731 17'58 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

15 255 CESAR SANJUAN ALARES VETERANO B 18'00
16 244 LUIS ANTONIO SAEZ PEREZ VETERANO B 18'05 Gea Atletica

17 219 VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO VETERANO B ARF311 18'07 Olimpo Integral

18 266 ROBERTO SUCUNZA BERASDIN VETERANO B AR2979 18'24 ADA Zuera

19 247 ANTONIO PELLICER SANCHEZ VETERANO B ARF 721 18'55 Trials Zgz

20 227 JULIO GIMENO TURON VETERANO B AR2370 19'02 Stadium Casablanca

21 214 RAFAEL BRAVO TAMUREJO VETERANO B ARF629 20'16 Atletismo Utebo

22 270 VICTOR SAEZ RICO VETERANO B 20'47
23 478 20'59
24 250 PEDRO PARACUELLOS MASARO VETERANO B ARF 722 22'09 Trials Zgz



Clasificación:VETERANOB
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 411 DAMARIS ALONSO HUERTA VETERANO B 18'20 Transmendoza

2 414 CRISTINA JIMENEZ JIMENEZ VETERANO B AR501 19'32 Olimpo Integral

3 421 ADELA DE LA CRUZ TRINADO VETERANO B ARF554 21'02 Atletismo Utebo

4 423 MARIA TERESA BLANC CERA VETERANO B 22'42



Clasificación:VETERANOC
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 278 JOSE SOLORZANO PEREZ VETERANO C AR1727 16'46 Fertinor­Calatayud

2 2900 JUAN ANTONIO VERDUGO AREVALO VETERANO C SG4091 17'36 La Bañeza

3 281 MANUEL FRANCISCO AZNAR LIZALDE VETERANO C AR1021 17'47
4 291 ACISCLO PERERO RODRIGUEZ VETERANO C AR1465 18'02 Atletismo Zuera

5 275 RAFAEL CORED PENILLA VETERANO C 1603 18'05 Olimpo Integral

6 277 JOSE ANTONIO TORRES MANRIQUE VETERANO C AR955 19'08 Olimpo Integral

7 294 CECILIO CALLEJAS CEBOLLADA VETERANO C AR186 20'05 Stadium Casablanca

8 288 JOSE ESPAñOL GASCON VETERANO C ARF635 20'22 Asociacion Atletica Turolense

9 295 MARIANO SANCHEZ MORENO VETERANO C AR907 21'04 Olimpo Integral

10 299 FRANCISCO CUBEL ROYO VETERANO C 21'08
11 298 ANTONIO SANTOS MARCO VETERANO C AR899 21'44 Simply Scorpio 71

12 297 JOSE LUIS LISO GRANADOS VETERANO C ARF589 23'29 Simply Scorpio 71

13 293 JESUS ESTERAS LOZANO VETERANO C 25'07 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

14 292 JUAN F GIL FELICES VETERANO C AR428 26'27 Simply Scorpio 71



Clasificación:PROMESA
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 325 JAIME ESCRICHE PERALES PROMESA 14'33 Simply Scorpio 71

2 317 BOSCO GOMEZ PUNSAC PROMESA AR2023 16'09 Stadium Casablanca

3 323 ALEJANDRO CASAS GARCIA PROMESA ARF754 16'50 Atletico Ejea

4 324 VICTOR MARTORELL GIMENEZ PROMESA AR2747 18'15 Simply Scorpio 71

5 316 SALEH AHMED FAL PROMESA AR2135 20'07 Simply Scorpio 71



Clasificación:PROMESA
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 354 LAURA SAEZ GARCES PROMESA AR2640 19'09 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

2 352 LAURA SALVADOR CHAVARRIA PROMESA AR1580 19'56 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

3 350 ISABEL MATIAS NONATO PROMESA AR1581 20'09 ADA Jeronimo Zurita



Clasificación:JUNIOR
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 455 JORGE TOLOSA AGUELO JUNIOR 16'46 Stadium Casablanca­Almozara 2000

2 458 JUAN DIEGO HURTADO RODRIGUEZ JUNIOR ARF663 17'13 Simply Scorpio 71

3 461 JORGE LAPUENTE GAMEZ JUNIOR 17'28 Simply Scorpio 71

4 460 ANTONIO MONTON GARCIA JUNIOR 17'37 Fertinor Calatayud

5 457 MARTIN PONS SENAN JUNIOR AR2834 17'41 ADA Zuera

6 459 NICOLAS HURTADO RODRIGUEZ JUNIOR ARF664 17'43 Simply Scorpio 71

7 452 JORGE MELENDO ARRUFAT JUNIOR AR3206 21'05 Lleida Unio Atletica



Clasificación:JUNIOR
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 346 BIANCA ACOSTA MERCADO JUNIOR ARF713 22'31 Simply Scorpio 71

2 343 LEYRE MARTIN KAPELL JUNIOR ARP750 23'45 ADA Jeronimo Zurita



Clasificación:JUVENIL
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 449 JOSE ANTONIO TELLO VICENTE JUVENIL 15'19 Simply Scorpio 71

2 450 WALID ZBIBA EL FANTASSI JUVENIL 15'20 Simply Scorpio 71

3 439 JORGE BIELSA GARCIA JUVENIL AR2805 16'51 Zaragoza Atletismo

4 440 JULIO GIMENO CO JUVENIL AR2371 16'51 Stadium Casablanca

5 444 VICTOR TANCO NAVARRO JUVENIL AR2684 16'57 Atletico Ejea

6 447 DIEGO SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ JUVENIL 17'11 Grupo Ciempies

7 442 JORGE LAFUENTE HUERTA JUVENIL AR2474 17'13 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

8 448 JORGE HERNANSANZ BIEL JUVENIL AR2802 17'36 Zaragoza Atletismo

9 443 DANIEL BUENO QUERO JUVENIL 17'59
10 446 MARCOS PEREZ MARTINEZ JUVENIL AR2686 18'04 ADA Zuera



Clasificación:JUVENIL
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 331 ISABEL LINARES MARTINEZ JUVENIL 2493 18'24 Simply Scorpio 71

2 329 DANIELA MARTINEZ SEGURA JUVENIL ARE2436 18'53 Simply Scorpio 71

3 335 MARTA PINTANEL RAYMUNDO JUVENIL 19'31 Stadium Casablanca

4 336 ANDREA PUIVECINO LOPEZ JUVENIL 19'31
5 328 LORENA SISAMON JUVENIL 20'19 Grupo Ciempies

6 330 CRISTINA FRANCO GARCIA JUVENIL AR2441 23'48 ADA Jeronimo Zurita



Clasificación:CADETE
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 666 SERGIO LATORRE GIL CADETE 5314293 13'03 Atletismo La Almunia

2 664 ADRIAN BRAVO MEJIA CADETE DEA5511 13'49 Atletismo Utebo

3 674 DANIEL TOLOSA AGUELO CADETE 13'55 Stadium Casablanca

4 670 JESUS TANCO NAVARRO CADETE DEA5581 14'29 Atletico Ejea

5 669 ADRIAN MARTIN KAPELL CADETE DEA5509 15'15 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

6 667 JUAN PLANA GIMENEZ CADETE DEA5628 15'43 Atletismo Barbastro

7 665 DIEGO MOLINER MANADA CADETE 15'44
8 668 ALVARO COLAS ORTIZ CADETE DEA5508 18'50 ADA Jeronimo Zurita



Clasificación:CADETE
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 375 RAQUEL DE FRANCISCO FRONTIñAN CADETE DEA5209 10'25 Grupo Ciempies

2 389 CARMEN ESPLIGARES MARTINEZ CADETE DEA5101 10'29 Simply Scorpio 71

3 376 CELIA VILLANUEVA OLIVEROS CADETE DEA5015 10'40 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

4 385 LAURA PILAR SEGURA NAVARRO CADETE DEA5259 11'07 Grupo Ciempies

5 384 CARLA SOLER GOMEZ CADETE DEA5021 11'08 Atletismo Utebo

6 372 SANDRA FONTAN CINTO CADETE DEA5103 11'11
7 390 AINOA ORENSANZ SAURA CADETE DEA5126 11'55 Simply Scorpio 71

8 377 ISABEL NAVARRO SOLER CADETE DEA5161 12'13 Atletico Ejea

9 373 ANDREA ZUBILLAGA GARCIA CADETE DEA 5143 12'25 Simply Scorpio 71



Clasificación:INFANTIL
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 464 ISMAEL EL FERIYALI INFANTIL DEA4670 13'23 Atletismo Cristo Rey

2 472 HUGO DE LA FUENTE SALA INFANTIL DEA4639 13'58 Atletico Oroel

3 481 SERGIO LOPEZ MARCO INFANTIL DEA 4660 14'15 Zaragoza Atletismo

4 475 DAVID ANTERO DA SILVA FILHO INFANTIL 14'40
5 477 JAVIER SOS CABRERA INFANTIL DEA4603 14'57 Trials Zgz

6 468 PABLO NICOLAS SEGURA NAVARRO INFANTIL DEA4762 15'03 Grupo Ciempies

7 467 NICOLAS SALABARAAS INFANTIL DEA 4593 15'23 Simply Scorpio 71

8 480 PABLO COSTA GUTIERREZ INFANTIL DEA4575 15'38 Simply Scorpio 71

9 470 HECTOR FORCEN DOMINGUEZ INFANTIL DEA4622 16'17 Atletico Ejea

10 466 SAMUEL LOPEZ BENITO INFANTIL DEA4769 16'34 Simply Scorpio 71

11 465 ADAN SEBASTIAN PINA INFANTIL 17'46
12 476 ABEL SOS FRANCO INFANTIL DEA4602 18'11 Trials Zgz

13 478 MIGUEL LOPEZ NEGREDO INFANTIL DEA4600 20'59 Trials Zgz



Clasificación:INFANTIL
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 368 PAULA VALLES ZARATE INFANTIL DEA 4207 10'00 Zaragoza Atletismo

2 333 LAURA CONDE IGLESIAS INFANTIL 4194 10'07 Atletismo San Jose

3 365 NEREA SUPERVIA VALENZUELA INFANTIL DEA 4205 10'13 Zaragoza Atletismo

4 1323 RAQUEL CASANOVA ARROYO INFANTIL 10'16
5 332 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO INFANTIL DEA3171 10'35 Atletismo Utebo

6 322 ANAE RATABOUIL INFANTIL 4108 10'43 Simply Scorpio 71

7 334 VIOLETA CAPABLO CASASNOVAS INFANTIL DEA4012 11'26 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

8 345 MARIA MONTAñES JIMENEZ INFANTIL DEA 4138 13'30 Trials Zgz

9 344 LAURA RUIZ BERNAN INFANTIL DEA4139 13'55 Trials Zgz



Clasificación:ALEVIN
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 216 SERGIO DEL BARRIO ARTAL ALEVIN ARE3707 5'03 Atletismo Cristo Rey

2 224 FRANCISCO PEREZ BAñOS ALEVIN DEA3640 5'11 Atletico Ejea

3 661 NICOLAS SANJUAN SANCHEZ ALEVIN 5'21 Miraflores

4 217 GERMAN LANDA ESTEBAN ALEVIN DEA3573 5'23 Simply Scorpio 71

5 218 GERMAN LATORRE GIL ALEVIN 5314297 5'29 Atletismo La Almunia

6 220 ALBERTO BELTRAN SANTANDER ALEVIN DEA3521 5'32 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

7 276 JAVIER BRAVO BAñOS ALEVIN DEA3636 5'42 Atletico Ejea

8 221 ADRIAN FORNIES RODRIGUEZ ALEVIN DEA2017 5'42 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

9 658 ALVARO MONTAñES JIMENEZ ALEVIN DEA 3593 6'11 Trials Zgz

10 659 VICTOR ANGLADA SAN PEDRO ALEVIN 5330548 6'17 Atletismo Cuarte



Clasificación:ALEVIN
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 305 LUNA DE LA FUENTE SALA ALEVIN DEA3164 5'13 Atletico Oroel

2 306 BINGBING VERGARA PIQUERAS ALEVIN 5'38 Stadium Casablanca

3 290 RAQUEL DEL VAL CLARIANA ALEVIN 5314298 5'45 Atletismo La Almunia

4 301 LAURA MIRALLES ORDUñA ALEVIN 3186 5'47
5 286 ALBA TORRES ADAN ALEVIN DEA3071 5'48
6 287 NAIARA ZUBILLAGA GARCIA ALEVIN DEA 3064 5'50 Simply Scorpio 71

7 311 PAOLA HORNO ROYO ALEVIN ARE3185 5'51 Atletismo San Jose

8 289 ALEXIA GONZALEZ PEREZ ALEVIN ARE3199 6'07 Atletismo Cristo Rey

9 302 ISABEL BRAVO BAñOS ALEVIN DEA3128 7'06 Atletico Ejea

10 308 STEFANIA SIMBAñA SUNTASIG ALEVIN 7'11 Toni Abadia Running

11 309 TREICY GIRALDO RIVERA ALEVIN 7'11 Toni Abadia Running



Clasificación:BENJAMIN
MASCULINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 17 JOSE RUBEN MENDIVE IGUACEL BENJAMIN 4'25
2 36 JUAN CARLOS VILLAR BENJAMIN 2579 4'42 Simply Scorpio 71

3 16 NICOLAS FONTAN CINTO BENJAMIN DEA2687 4'42
4 18 SERGIO BELTRAN SANTANDER BENJAMIN DEA2521 4'43 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

5 35 IVAN LAS HERAS CORDOBA BENJAMIN DEA2523 4'57 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

6 33 JAVIER MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA PANIEGO BENJAMIN DEA2526 5'08 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

7 19 DANIEL ESTERAS SANZ BENJAMIN DEA2522 5'13 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

8 28 HECTOR PARACUELLOS RUBIO BENJAMIN DEA 2593 5'15 Trials Zgz

9 34 MARCOS MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA PANIEGO BENJAMIN DEA2527 5'23 ADA Jeronimo Zurita

10 41 FATAS GARCIA JORGE BENJAMIN 5'26
11 27 SAMUEL UBEDA CLAVERO BENJAMIN DEA 2747 5'54 Trials Zgz

12 38 GABRIEL LEGAZ GRACIA BENJAMIN DEA2566 16'02 La Salle Franciscanas

13 29 DARIO PARACUELLOS RUBIO BENJAMIN DEA 2595 6'25 Trials Zgz



Clasificación:BENJAMIN
FEMENINA

XLVII Cross de Reyes ­ XXXI Memorial Mosén
Francisco

lunes, 6 de enero de 2015
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA CATEGORIA ARE/LICENCIA Tiempo Club
1 243 MARA SAURA MENGOD BENJAMIN DEA2074 4'21 Simply Scorpio 71

2 242 INES SAURA MENGOD BENJAMIN DEA2075 4'28 Simply Scorpio 71

3 241 ALBA ABADIA AGUADO BENJAMIN DEA2060 4'47
4 262 SARA CARRATO IZUEL BENJAMIN DEA2215 4'57 Atletismo Cinco Villas

5 264 ISRA SRA RAHALI BENJAMIN 5'21
6 261 LAIA SALVADOR CARCELLER BENJAMIN DEA2216 5'26 Atletismo Cinco Villas

7 257 MARTA ORENSANZ SAURA BENJAMIN DEA2105 5'31 Trials Zgz

8 260 VALENTINA SANJUAN SANCHEZ BENJAMIN 5'41 Miraflores

9 256 LIDIA SOS FRANCO BENJAMIN DEA2102 6'20 Trials Zgz

10 258 NEREA SERRANO LECHON BENJAMIN DEA2104 7'08 Trials Zgz
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